
     Platzierungsliste 
Datum                    Zeit            Wetter  

 
27.02.2011              10:00           bedeckt  

Bodenbeschaffenheit  
 
Waldboden  

3. Lauf  
29. Luckenwalder Crosslaufserie der LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  

10,1 km  

 
Platz         Zeit            StartNr      Name, Vorname  

w 16/17  

1 00:52:53  352  Ebersbach, Malin  

w 18/19  

1  
m 20  

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  

w 20  
1  

m 30  
1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  

m 35  
1  

00:52:50  

Laufort  
 
Luckenwalde  

59 Läufer  

PlatzTotal Sportgemeinschaft  

48 Berliner SC  

351  Harsdorff, Luisa  47 Berliner SC  

00:34:35  
 
00:35:23  
 
00:36:36  
 
00:41:03  
 
00:43:14  
 
00:43:57  
 
00:48:13  

349  
312  

358  

331  

316  

372  

369  

Boyxen, Benedikt  
 
Deboy, George  
 
Klatt, Fabian  
 
Mommert, Manuel  
 
Rathenow, Jann  
 
Seifert, Alexander  
 
Hannemann, Christian  

1 
2 

4 

11 

15 

19 

35 

LG Süd Berlin  
 
VS Potsdam  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
Potsdamer Laufclub e.V.  
 
Universität Rostock  
 
VS Kloster Zinna  

00:51:15  350  Nicolai, Clara  43 Berliner SC  

00:37:58  
 
00:44:45  
 
00:46:43  
 
00:47:33  
 
00:48:05  
 
00:51:34  
 
00:58:06  

309  
367  

365  

330  

343  

359  

347  

Domann, Manuel  
 
Samland, Ronny  
 
Mücke, Etienne  
 
Scheffler, Matthias  
 
Schmidt, Markus  
 
Hollmann, René  
 
Pilz, Oliver  

5 
22 

28 

32 

34 

45 

57 

VS Zossen  
 
VFB Trebbin  
 
VFB Trebbin  
 
DLRG Luckenwalde  
 
VS Ludwigsfelde  
 
VS Zossen  
 
VS Zossen  

00:43:53  375  Claasen, Claas-Tilo  18 VS Jüterbog  
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10,1 km  
59 Läufer  

Platz  

m 35  

2  

3  

4  

5  

m 40  

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

w 40  

1  

2  

m 45  

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

Zeit  StartNr  Name, Vorname PlatzTotal  Sportgemeinschaft  

00:45:08  
 
00:46:48  
 
00:48:14  
 
00:48:57  

300  
370  

338  

345  

Rockland, Ingo  
 
Schneider, Christian  
 
Wollschläger, Guido  
 
Zigelski, Maikl  

25 
29 

36 

38 

SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
FC Wenigumstadt  
 
SC Trebbin e.V.  
 
LC Jüterbog  

00:38:44  
 
00:39:40  
 
00:40:40  
 
00:42:46  
 
00:43:36  
 
00:44:53  
 
00:46:18  
 
00:52:41  
 
00:53:15  
 
01:00:18  

321  
355  

366  

363  

304  

374  

354  

301  

336  

340  

Jaudszims, Steffen  
 
Manig, Matthias  
 
Junker, Guido  
 
Heyder, Rene  
 
Erdmann, Mike  
 
Sprejz, Hendrik  
 
Behrendt, Thomas  
 
Brunkow, Mario  
 
Gellenthin, Ralf  
 
Franke, Klaus  

6 
8 

10 

13 

17 

23 

27 

46 

50 

58 

VS Ludwigsfelde  
 
TSV Empor Dahme  
 
RTS Luckenwalde  
 
Potsdamer Laufclub e.V.  
 
RTS Luckenwalde  
 
Ringfrei Ludwigsfelde  
 
TLV Rangsdorf  
 
MTV 1861 Treuenbrietzen  
 
SC Trebbin e.V.  
 
MSV Zossen 07  

00:47:00  
 
00:54:55  

254  
315  

Bublitz, Christel  
 
Mette, Gundula  

31 
55 

LG Süd Berlin  
 
VS Lankwitz-Berlin  

00:35:47  
 
00:39:04  
 
00:40:20  
 
00:42:41  
 
00:43:17  
 
00:45:02  
 
00:47:56  
 
00:50:23  
 
00:51:02  
 
00:53:59  

357  
322  

362  

306  

348  

360  

313  

342  

353  

324  

Nötzel, Ingo  
 
Reif, Jens  
 
Schumann, Winfried  
 
Träger, Ralf  
 
Piontek, Bernd M.  
 
Mann, Heiko  
 
Berger, Jörg  
 
Kuhle, Jörn  
 
Liske, Steffen  
 
Fischer, Uwe  

3 
7 

9 

12 

16 

24 

33 

41 

42 

52 

LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
OSC Berlin  
 
TUS Neukölln Berlin  
 
VS Großbeeren  
 
Run Into Future Zossen  
 
VS Ludwigsfelde  
 
VS Groß Machnow  
 
Sportmuffel TF Luckenwalde  
 
Money Consult Ludwigsfelde  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
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10,1 km  
59 Läufer  

Platz  

m 45  

11  

12  

w 45  

1  

m 50  

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

m 55  

1  

2  

3  

4  

m 60  

1  

Zeit  StartNr  Name, Vorname PlatzTotal  Sportgemeinschaft  

00:54:08  
 
00:54:17  

341  
326  

Ulbricht, Harald  
 
Jursch, Christian  

53 
54 

MSV Zossen 07  
 
RTS Luckenwalde  

01:04:48  327  Bastian, Ute  59 AWI Polar Runners Potsdam  

00:42:54  
 
00:44:17  
 
00:45:26  
 
00:46:53  
 
00:49:30  
 
00:50:06  
 
00:53:45  

361  
368  

310  

371  

332  

314  

337  

Kurth, Klaus  
 
Kelch, Frank  
 
Steffen, Hans-Karsten  
 
Zielinsky, Gerald  
 
Bukowiecki, Knut  
 
Fandre, Andreas  
 
Strobach, Burkhard  

14 
20 

26 

30 

39 

40 

51 

VS Trebbin  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
SG Stern Ludwigsfelde  
 
TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst  
 
TLV Rangsdorf  
 
VS Marienfelde-Berlin  
 
SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V.  

00:44:29  
 
00:48:53  
 
00:53:04  
 
00:56:58  

303  
320  

329  

373  

Straten, Hans-Wolfgang  
 
Dworatzek, Horst  
 
Muschert, Martin  
 
Hohmann, Klaus  

21 
37 

49 

56 

Potsdamer Laufclub e.V.  
 
VSG Glienick  
 
LG Wüstermark  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  

00:51:19  364  Tietze, Ullrich  44 Potsdamer Laufclub e.V.  

2,8 km AK 08-11  
Name, Vorname  PlatzTotal 

46 Läufer  

Platz  

m 08  

1  

w 08  

1  

2  

3  

m 09  

1  

Zeit  StartNr  Sportgemeinschaft  

00:14:08  17  Kasiske, Ruben  32 VS Kleinmachnow  

00:14:12  
 
00:15:32  
 
00:17:31  

1  
51  

2  

Menzel, Lea  
 
Jesse, Franziska  
 
Görsch, Angelina  

33 
41 

45 

LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  

00:12:23  27  Weßhuber, Bennet  8 MTV Wünsdorf 1910 e.V.  
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2,8 km AK 08-11  
Name, Vorname PlatzTotal  

46 Läufer  

Platz  

m 09  

2  

3  

w 09  

1  

2  

m 10  

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

w 10  

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

m 11  

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

Zeit  StartNr  Sportgemeinschaft  

00:12:35  
 
00:14:52  

18  
6  

Kasiske, Raoul  
 
Wenzel, Moritz  

15 
38 

VS Kleinmachnow  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  

00:13:06  
 
00:15:54  

3 
5 

Jatz, Vanessa  
 
Valenta, Filomena  

19 
42 

LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  

00:11:43  
 
00:11:52  
 
00:13:10  
 
00:13:16  
 
00:14:49  

28  
24  

19  

26  

39  

Kling, Sebastian  
 
Brunkow, Jonas  
 
Holz, Marcel  
 
Benz, Patrick  
 
Mehnert, Christoph  

4 
5 

21 

23 

37 

MSV Zossen 07  
 
DLRG Luckenwalde  
 
SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
MTV Wünsdorf 1910 e.V.  
 
Mahlower SV  

00:11:53  
 
00:12:05  
 
00:12:30  
 
00:12:33  
 
00:12:34  
 
00:12:36  
 
00:12:59  
 
00:13:23  
 
00:14:03  
 
00:14:25  
 
00:15:26  

21  
40  

46  

38  

7  

45  

9  

10  

41  

8  

29  

Winter, Lisa  
 
Forde, Shirley  
 
Holz, Tari  
 
Dorneburg, Sissi  
 
Mai, Mathilda  
 
Albrecht, Tonia  
 
Menzel, Vanessa  
 
Werner, Lena  
 
Wandrei, Nadine  
 
Illhardt, Lisa-Marie  
 
Kroke, Lisa  

6 
7 

10 

12 

14 

16 

17 

25 

31 

35 

40 

SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
Mahlower SV  
 
LG Süd Berlin  
 
SSV Jüterbog 1990 e.V.  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
LG Süd Berlin  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
Mahlower SV  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
MSV Zossen 07  

00:10:58  
 
00:11:21  
 
00:12:33  
 
00:13:04  
 
00:13:22  

33  
43  

15  

14  

32  

Kasiske, Raphael  
 
Kröning, Phillip  
 
Buß, Pascal  
 
Bastian, Leroy  
 
Franke, Yannick  

1 
3 

12 

18 

24 

VS Kleinmachnow  
 
Mahlower SV  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
MSV Zossen 07  
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2,8 km AK 08-11  
Name, Vorname PlatzTotal  

46 Läufer  

Platz  

m 11  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

w 11  

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

Zeit  StartNr  Sportgemeinschaft  

00:13:33  
 
00:14:46  
 
00:15:21  
 
00:17:20  
 
00:18:29  

13  
35  

53  

42  

34  

Schnelle, Joel  
 
Klenke, Laurin  
 
Forde, Jason  
 
Henning, Henryk  
 
Wenzlaff, Marten  

27 
36 

39 

44 

46 

LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
RTS Luckenwalde  
 
Mahlower SV  
 
Mahlower SV  
 
RTS Luckenwalde  

00:11:01  
 
00:12:29  
 
00:12:30  
 
00:13:09  
 
00:13:15  
 
00:13:24  
 
00:13:44  
 
00:13:45  
 
00:14:01  
 
00:14:18  
 
00:16:25  

20  
23  

37  

11  

47  

49  

48  

22  

36  

31  

30  

Grulich, Lena-Sophie  
 
Lehmann, Sophie  
 
Heller, Isabell  
 
Meyer, Joline  
 
Kobin, Alina  
 
Knöfel, Sophie  
 
Fischer, Annkathrin  
 
Zettl, Meike  
 
Behrmann, Dana  
 
Thierfelder, Milena  
 
Walter, Amalie  

2 
9 

10 

20 

22 

26 

28 

29 

30 

34 

43 

SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
SC Trebbin e.V.  
 
LC Jüterbog  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
LG Süd Berlin  
 
SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
LG Süd Berlin  
 
SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
LC Jüterbog  
 
MSV Zossen 07  
 
MSV Zossen 07  

2,8 km AK 12-15  
Name, Vorname PlatzTotal 

28 Läufer  

Platz  

m 12  

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

w 12  

1  

2  

3  

Zeit  StartNr  Sportgemeinschaft  

00:10:40  
 
00:10:58  
 
00:12:30  
 
00:14:06  
 
00:14:46  

133  
144  

136  

141  

140  

Zigelski, Jeremy  
 
Barsig, Jonas  
 
Wecke, Dennis  
 
Wagatha, Jacob  
 
Wandrei, Marcel  

2 
4 

13 

22 

25 

LC Jüterbog  
 
VS Berlin  
 
SSV Jüterbog 1990 e.V.  
 
Mahlower SV  
 
Mahlower SV  

00:10:45  
 
00:11:35  
 
00:11:58  

134  
135  

130  

Dorneburg, Sophie  
 
Schröder, Lisa-Marie  
 
Kling, Anna  

3 
9 

12 

SSV Jüterbog 1990 e.V.  
 
SSV Jüterbog 1990 e.V.  
 
MSV Zossen 07  
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2,8 km AK 12-15  
Name, Vorname PlatzTotal  

28 Läufer  

Platz  

w 12  

4  

5  

6  

7  

m 13  

1  

2  

3  

w 13  

1  

2  

3  

4  

m 14  

1  

2  

3  

w 14  

1  

2  

3  

w 15  

1  

2  

m 45  

1  

Zeit  StartNr  Sportgemeinschaft  

00:12:36  
 
00:13:26  
 
00:14:36  
 
00:17:50  

142  
120  

125  

132  

Krieger, Doreen  
 
Powroznick, Charline  
 
Globig, Lara  
 
Jursch, Mareike  

14 
19 

24 

28 

Mahlower SV  
 
SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
RTS Luckenwalde  

00:11:02  
 
00:11:53  
 
00:13:33  

124  
127  

52  

Knöfel, Nico  
 
Gatzky, Kevin  
 
Schulze, Gordon  

5 
11 

20 

SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
VS Zossen  
 
Mahlower SV  

00:10:15  
 
00:11:34  
 
00:12:57  
 
00:14:11  

137  
138  

104  

119  

Schenk, Caroline  
 
Greiser, Jette  
 
Mai, Magdalena  
 
Müller, Frances  

1 
8 

16 

23 

SSV Jüterbog 1990 e.V.  
 
SSV Jüterbog 1990 e.V.  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
SV Linde Schönewalde  

00:11:22  
 
00:11:25  
 
00:13:21  

123  
139  

131  

Dobra, Konrad  
 
Jozefoski, Dan  
 
Walter, Konstantin  

6 
7 

18 

SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
SSV Jüterbog 1990 e.V.  
 
MSV Zossen 07  

00:11:47  
 
00:12:39  
 
00:14:01  

122  
129  

145  

Wolff, Lara-Luisa  
 
Weißhuber, Sophie  
 
Rau, Friederike  

10 
15 

21 

SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
MTV Wünsdorf 1910 e.V.  
 
SV Linde Schönewalde  

00:13:16  
 
00:16:05  

121  
128  

Schulze, Johanna  
 
Benz, Patricia  

17 
26 

SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
MTV Wünsdorf 1910 e.V.  

00:16:44  143  Krieger, Ingo  27 Mahlower SV  

7,2 km  
61 Läufer  

Platz  

m 13  
Zeit  StartNr  Name, Vorname PlatzTotal Sportgemeinschaft  
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7,2 km 
61 Läufer  

Platz  

m 13  

1  

Zeit  StartNr  Name, Vorname PlatzTotal  Sportgemeinschaft  

00:51:54  256  Stevens, Kenny  60 VS Zossen  

m 16/17  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

00:27:07  
 
00:28:40  
 
00:31:52  
 
00:35:18  
 
00:41:11  

200  
206  

248  

231  

249  

Becker, Jan-Ole  
 
Janer, Marc  
 
Bojanowski, Marius  
 
Hempe, Moritz  
 
Thiemann, Lennart  

2 
7 

13 

22 

41 

Mahlower SV  
 
SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
LG Süd Berlin  
 
RTS Luckenwalde  
 
LG Süd Berlin  

w 16/17  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

00:32:25  
 
00:38:06  
 
00:41:25  
 
00:44:42  
 
00:49:40  

246  
244  

222  

247  

237  

Beck, Corinna  
 
Motzkus, Anabel  
 
Giesa, Jasmin  
 
Arat, Tijen  
 
Ulbricht, Jenny  

15 
33 

42 

49 

58 

LG Süd Berlin  
 
LG Süd Berlin  
 
Potsdamer Laufclub e.V.  
 
LG Süd Berlin  
 
MSV Zossen 07  

m 18/19  

1 
2 
3 
4 

00:26:51  
 
00:27:23  
 
00:27:35  
 
00:30:51  

211  
225  

260  

201  

Schenk, Sebastian  
 
Buhlheller, Alec  
 
Riege, Dennis  
 
Hellberg, Till  

1 
3 

4 

12 

SSV Jüterbog 1990 e.V.  
 
Potsdamer Laufclub e.V.  
 
Potsdamer Laufclub e.V.  
 
Mahlower SV  

w 18/19  

1  
2  

m 20  
1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  

w 20  
1  

00:29:01  
 
00:29:12  

253  
252  

Bublitz, Natalie  
 
Schulz, Birte  

9 
10 

LG Süd Berlin  
 
LG Süd Berlin  

00:28:05  
 
00:28:29  
 
00:32:22  
 
00:33:27  
 
00:40:16  
 
00:44:18  

204  
205  

203  

207  

218  

257  

Wille, Thomas  
 
Naumann, Conrad  
 
Holz, Stefan  
 
Lorenz, Marcel  
 
Friedrich, Kristian  
 
Meyer, Rocco  

5 
6 

14 

19 

39 

46 

SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
VS Luckenwalde  
 
VS Zossen  

00:28:44  217  Mattern, Carolin  8 OSC Berlin  
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7,2 km  
61 Läufer  

Platz  

w 20  

2  

m 35  

1  

w 35  

1  

2  

w 40  

1  

2  

3  

4  

m 45  

1  

2  

w 45  

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

w 50  

1  

2  

3  

4  

m 55  

1  

w 55  

1  

Zeit  StartNr  Name, Vorname PlatzTotal  Sportgemeinschaft  

00:44:43  210  Lorenz, Sandy  50 SV Linde Schönewalde  

00:49:16  239  Böhme, Denny  56 MSV Zossen 07  

00:39:01  
 
00:40:33  

230  
208  

Knobloch, Antje  
 
Bauer, Viola  

34 
40 

Thyrower SV  
 
SV Linde Schönewalde  

00:29:57  
 
00:34:17  
 
00:44:41  
 
00:49:36  

264  
227  

238  

202  

Renz, Sylvia  
 
Wahl, Marita  
 
Walter, Antje  
 
Becker, Elke  

11 
21 

47 

57 

OSC Berlin  
 
VS Blankenfelde  
 
MSV Zossen 07  
 
Mahlower SV  

00:33:26  
 
00:39:37  

259  
258  

Grulich, Jens  
 
Böhme, Torsten  

18 
37 

SV Linde Schönewalde  
 
LG Süd Berlin  

00:35:51  
 
00:36:35  
 
00:36:50  
 
00:39:43  
 
00:44:04  
 
00:45:56  

220  
212  

265  

268  

235  

255  

Linke, Silvia  
 
Schenk, Susanne  
 
Duchon, Simone  
 
Reeves, Kirsten  
 
Strobach, Irina  
 
Lenk, Heike  

24 
25 

26 

38 

45 

52 

LC Jüterbog  
 
SSV Jüterbog 1990 e.V.  
 
LLV Ludwigsfelde  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V.  
 
1.LKV 1925 e.V.  

00:33:11  
 
00:35:27  
 
00:37:10  
 
00:45:09  

213  
266  

215  

267  

Schierz, Silvia  
 
Walter, Christine  
 
Binde, Ute  
 
Zielinsky, Irena  

17 
23 

28 

51 

SSV Jüterbog 1990 e.V.  
 
WSG 1981 e.V. Königs Wusterh  
 
LSV Delphin Ludwigsfelde  
 
TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst  

00:43:18  233  Bohm, Detlef  44 SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V.  

00:37:26  262  Lee, Gayle  29 SC Brandenburg/Berlin  
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7,2 km 

61 Läufer  

Platz  

w 55  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

m 60  

1  

2  

3  

4  

m 65  

1  

2  

m 70  

1  

2  

3  

m 75  

1  

Zeit  StartNr  Name, Vorname PlatzTotal  Sportgemeinschaft  

00:39:30  
 
00:42:05  
 
00:46:30  
 
00:47:23  
 
00:50:34  

216  
234  

224  

269  

242  

Glöckner, Bärbel  
 
Bohm, Rosi  
 
Schaepe, Annemarie  
 
Ulbrich, Heidemarie  
 
Mehlis, Inge  

36 
43 

53 

54 

59 

TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst  
 
SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V.  
 
LWV Potsdam  
 
LLG Luckenwalde e.V.  
 
Jahn e.V. Nunsdorf  

00:32:31  
 
00:34:15  
 
00:39:17  
 
00:44:41  

243  
229  

221  

240  

Mehlis, Reinhold  
 
Adler, Hans-Joachim  
 
Große, Dietmar  
 
Böhme, Ulrich  

16 
20 

35 

47 

Jahn e.V. Nunsdorf  
 
VS Luckenwalde  
 
MSV Zossen 07  
 
MSV Zossen 07  

00:37:49  
 
00:37:50  

263  
219  

Bergemann, Hans-Joachim  
 
Schlarbaum, Gert  

31 
32 

Borussia Lüdersdorf  
 
ESV Lokomotive Seddin e.V.  

00:37:29  
 
00:47:26  
 
00:51:58  

228  
241  

261  

Schindler, Ernst  
 
Zimmermann, Achim  
 
Ziems, Helge  

30 
55 

61 

LWV Potsdam-Nuthetal  
 
MSV Zossen 07  
 
LC Ron-Hill Berlin  

00:37:09  214  Brzyk, Günter  27 VS Luckenwalde  
 

194 Läufer gesamt 
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